

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)
Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.
Website: www.amalanursingcollege.org

FIRST CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION 2022

CRITERION 2

TEACHING LEARNING AND EVALUATION

2.1. Student Enrollment and Profile

2.1.1 Minority Certificate of Amala College of Nursing

Submitted to



THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL





भारत सरकार

राष्ट्रीय अल्पसंख्यक शैक्षणिक संस्था आयोग

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR MINORITY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

F.No. 203 OF 2006

प्रथम तल, जीवन तारा भवन, 5, संसद मार्ग, पटेल चौक, नई दिल्ली-110001 1st Floor, Jeevan Tara Building, 5, Sansad Marg, Patel Chowk, New Delhi-110001

May 24, 2007

ON CONSIDERATION OF THE DOCUMENTARY EVIDENCE PRODUCED BEFORE THE COMMISSION, THE COMMISSION IS SATISFIED THAT AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING, AMALA NAGAR, THRISSUR, KERALA MANAGED BY THE AMALA **KERALA** THRISSUR. HOSPITAL SOCIETY. CANCER EXCLUSIVELY IS A MINORITY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION WITHIN THE MEANING OF SECTION 2 (G) OF THE NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR MINORITY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS ACT 2004. CONSEQUENTLY, IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT THE AFORESAID COLLEGE IS A MINORITY EDUCATIONAL THE OF ARTICLE 30 INSTITUTION COVERED UNDER CONSTITUTION OF INDIA.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND THE SEAL OF THE COMMISSION.





(R.RENGANATH) SECRETARY

The second secon

Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH

PRINCIPAL.

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

AMALA MAGAR R.O., THRISSUR-680 555